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Harnet Jane

Leard Jobn 1st 1
Leard John 24
Léard John 3d
Leard Aon

Leard Samuel
Leard James

Lea Richard 1
Lea William

Lord Joseph

Lard Ann’

Muttart George
Muttart Charles
Moore Eliza
Mahew Samuel
Mahew Susannah
Neilder Joseph
Neilder Susan
Pooley Thos & Jos
Stagman Joseph
Wright Wm
Webster Sarah
Sums under bs
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SYDNEY.
Collected by Miss M Mar-
shall and Miss Lucy Cann,

Armstrong Wi 10

Boehn Mrs b
Baptist A 5
Bradly Jane b
Burke Miss 7
Cann Mrs Wm (]
Cann Miss Lucy 10
Davies Rev TH 1 5
Davies Lavinia 1 0
Davies Geo S 5
v Davies Mary &Lav 5
‘Dumuresq Js Esq 15
Friend
Friend A 10
{Friand to Mis-
sions for ;2 0
Ashantee,
/Fisher Mrs 10
Grinton Peter 10
Howie Alex 10
Hanungdon Mrs 10
Hill John L Esq 10

Jost Thos Esq 1 0
Jost Mrs 10
Le Cras John 5
Le Cras Jane b
Marshall Judge 8 0
Marshall Mrs 2 0
& daughters §.«

Marshall Joseph 5

0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

26

PAUD.
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Cranford Robert
Cranford Mrs
Cranford Masters
Fall James

Friends Two
Goldemith Eliza
Hutchinson Martha
Halliday John & Jane
Howat James
Howat Grace
Hutchinson J. & T,
Inman Selina H
Inman William 1
Meclnis John

Lea John

Lea Ann

Lea Jane

Lane John

Lane Sarah & Jane
Lea Eliza

Lowther Hannah
Nieholson Ann
Nicholson George

SYDNEY BRANCH.

Marshall Lewis 15
Martin N H Esq 10
Munroe W H. 4 0
Marsters R K Feq 5
McLean Donaldl 0
McRae Capt 5
Mount SergtRA1 5
4 Gunners 12
McNeil Neil b
Paley Mr 10,
Ross Hugh 20
Sellon Andrew b
Sellon Mrs A b
Sellon Miss Mary 5
Wagner Thos

Sums under 53 15
MissMaryMar-Q | 1
sball’s miss.box
Public collec.at
Sydney town |
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£0 5 2

SYDNEY MINES,
Collected by Miss Mar-

garet Carr
Armstrong James

Brough T'hos
Carr“Mra Edw
Carr Fras Esq 1
Carr Mrs F 1
Connel James
Calder Hump
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Parsons Sarak
Rice John

Reed Jawmes
Reed Andrew
Turabull R. & H,
W iggenton George 1
Wiggenton Thowas
Wiggenton James
Wigginton S&E..
Wilson Frances
Wilson Stephen
Wilson Haonah
Wellner Wm., Esq. 10
Wellner Susannah |10
Sums under bs.
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£45611 9
Incidental expences 10 6

Total

£45 1 8
£3711 0

Nova Scotia cur,

Flder Miss
Friend a

Friend a

Foilet A

Grey Robt
Hitchins Saml
Jost Thos Ksq 1
Marshall Judge 1
McCullochWm |
McLean Angus
Matheson James
MeclnnisAng

Muir Dav

Philips Mrs T
Philips Methuselah
Philips Mrs E
Smith l[saac

Smith Jeremiah 1
Smith Francis
Vickors Jacob
Vickors Joseph
Small sums
MlssH Burchel’s } »

Mlss E Carr’s box, 12
MlssH Vickor’s 10

0X,
Pubho collections 8 1
£1717 4

NORTH SYDNEY,

b —

SCUTWO OO WO ;.

-

-
N O oo N TGN

-

Collected by .Mm Hena

Archlbald T Elq 100
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